2/14/25, 1:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Display CARFAX in online listings:

This report provided free of charge by:

R Imports Collection Inc.
CIARIFIAM P
ADVANTAGE 1861 NW 97th Ave

DEALER Doral, FL 33172

(305) 597-4332

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2012 HYUNDAI Accident reported: minor damage
ELANTRA LIMITED 59‘, -W |
VIN: KMHDH4AEQOCU324313 MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
SEDAN 4 DR

1.8L 14 F DOHC 16V

GASOLINE ; ;

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE X 26 Service history records

a At least 1 open recall

. , 2ema 5 Previous owners
This CARFAX Report Provided

b

Y.
. |
Imports Collection Inc. [ 72,318 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/14/25 at
12:27:42 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

BIEN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

12/06/2013
Accident reported:

minor damage with Damage Severity Scale
another motor vehicle 70 | @

- Airbags did not deploy MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

.~ Back To Top
. o
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2/14/25, 1:56 PM

04/20/2018

Damage reported: minor

damage

BLEN ] Additional History

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Event 2

Damage Severity Scale

\
\

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No | No | No |
CARFAX recommer_w!s that you havg this vehicle Rgpcs)rstlézs R:pgﬁc:(zls Rgpgftizs
inspected by a collision repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage Minor No New No New
Accident reported: 12/06/2013. Damage reported: Damage Issues Issues
04/20/2018. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 fact I . ir Most No Recalls No Recalls Recall
east 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Mos Reported Reported Reported
recalls can be repaired free of charge.
Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired
BOREDX) Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No
Lemon Problem Problem Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

A~ Back To Top
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2/14/25, 1:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Oy

O
LI -

View Terms | View Certificate

[HFNCEAFY x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

Owners 1-3 Owner 4 Owner 5
2012 2023 2023

Personal Personal Personal

11 yrs. 3 mo. 1 month 1yr. 5mo.

Pennsylvania,

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Florida California
Estimated miles driven per year See Details
Last reported odometer reading 71,317 72,318
[FFN x| Detailed History
S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2012 than the industry average of 15,000 8,759 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments
10/09/2011 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

12/02/2011 10 Dealer Inventory

12/05/2011 Quirk Hyundai Mitsubishi

Bangor, ME
207-947-0097
quirkauto.com

01/14/2012 11
Bangor, ME
207-947-0097
quirkauto.com

01/14/2012 Maine

Motor Vehicle Dept.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Quirk Hyundai Mitsubishi

Maine

- Original Manufacturer's Suggested
- Retail Price: $23,770

- Titanium Gray Metallic exterior

- Black interior

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reporte”
A~ Back To Top
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02/08/2012

07/03/2012

08/01/2012

12/18/2012

08/01/2013

12/06/2013

4,447

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterville, ME

Quirk Hyundai Mitsubishi
Bangor, ME
207-947-0097
quirkauto.com

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterville, ME

VIP Tires & Service
Winslow, ME
207-873-2546
vipauto.com/

4.6/5.0
36 Verified Reviews
@ 19 Customer Favorites

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waterville, ME

Damage Report

g

A

A

A

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

-First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle

-Damage to rear

- Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

7% |

MINOR

MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

%@ 1)

A~ Back To Top
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12/19/2013 16,606

03/29/2014

12/01/2014

25,247

12/02/2014
12/03/2014

12/03/2014

12/11/2014 25,563

12/15/2014

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

INFORMATION

=

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

CAR .

LFx)
VIP Tires & Service
Winslow, ME
207-873-2546
vipauto.com/

4.6/5.0

36 Verified Reviews
@ 19 Customer Favorites

A

VIP Tires & Service
Winslow, ME
207-873-2546
vipauto.com/

46/5.0
36 Verified Reviews
@ 19 Customer Favorites

A

Key Ford of Rockland

Thomaston, ME

207-707-4047

keyfordofrockland.com/
4.2/5.0

68 Verified Reviews

' 734 Customer Favorites

A

Dealer Inventory

Rockland Ford Lincoln
Rockland, ME
207-594-4466
rocklandford.com

48/5.0
20 Verified Reviews

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Key Ford of Rockland

Thomaston, ME

207-707-4047

keyfordofrockland.com/
4.2/5.0

68 Verified Reviews

@ 734 Customer Favorites

A

Maine

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced
-Tire repaired

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

A Back To Top
Registration issued or ren. o
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tenants Harbor, ME

® Owner?2
Purchased: 2014

Date Mileage Source

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tenants Harbor, ME

12/24/2014

12/01/2015 Maine

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tenants Harbor, ME
12/31/2015 32,950 VIP Tires & Service
Rockland, ME
207-596-0889

vipauto.com/
4.7/5.0
65 Verified Reviews
@ 45 Customer Favorites

A

12/19/2016 Maine

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

02/06/2017

02/17/2017 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Camden, ME

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Loan or lien released

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

2 Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

3

CAR. miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
4,727 mi/yr

L3 DN

Date Mileage Source

02/24/2017 42,061 Maine

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camden, ME
07/24/2017 45,491  Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431
rockportautomotive.com

/

A

5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

- Stabilizer bar replaced

- Tire pressure monitoring system
checked

A~ Back To Top
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12/14/2017

02/01/2018

03/06/2018

04/19/2018

04/20/2018

47,937

49,358

49,983

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

@ 5 Customer Favorites

Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431
rockportautomotive.com
/

5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
' 5 Customer Favorites

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camden, ME

Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431
rockportautomotive.com
/

5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431
rockportautomotive.com
/

5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews

@ 5 Customer Favorites

Damage Report

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

A

MINOR

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced

- Oil and filter changed

-Tire(s) mounted

-Wheel lug nuts torqued

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s)
replaced

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Vehicle serviced

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Oil and filter changed

-Tire(s) changed

-Tire(s) replaced

-Wheel lug nuts torqued

- Wipers/washers checked

- Wiper(s) replaced

Damage reported: minor damage
-Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

SEVERE

\
\

MODERATE

Damage Location

FRONT

A~ Back To Top
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

fin

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

4
Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431

rockportautomotive.com
/

07/02/2018 51,200

5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

12/04/2018 52,734  Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431
rockportautomotive.com

/
5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
' 5 Customer Favorites
02/01/2019 Maine

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Camden, ME
03/13/2019 54,452 Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME

207-236-2431

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

)p Vehicle serviced
L Y

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) changed
-Tire(s) replaced

A

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced
- Front wiper blades/refil!

A

A~ Back To Top
A _
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

rockportautomotive.com
/
5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
@ 5 Customer Favorites

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/01/2019 55,879 Rockport Automotive >p Vehicle serviced
Rockport, ME % - Alignment performed
207-236-2431 -Four tires balanced
rockportautomotive.com - Four tires mounted
/ -Four wheel alignment performed
5.0/5.0 - Left tie rod end replaced
26 Verified Reviews - Tire(s) balanced
@ 5 Customer Favorites
01/03/2020 61,161  Rockport Automotive )p Vehicle serviced
Rockport, ME % _Brakes serviced
207-236-2431 - Drivability/performance checked
rockportautomotive.com -Ignition coil(s) replaced
/ - Stabilizer bar replaced
5.0/5.0 -Sway bar link(s) replaced
26 Verified Reviews
' 5 Customer Favorites
02/01/2020 Maine Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Silver
Camden, ME
03/27/2020 62,124 Rockport Automotive )p Vehicle serviced
Rockport, ME ® _Emissions or safety inspection
207-236-2431 performed
rockportautomotive.com
/
5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
' 5 Customer Favorites
10/07/2020 63,210 Handy's Service Station Vehicle serviced

Burlington, VT

802-862-0656

handyservicecenter.com
4.2/5.0

34 Verified Reviews

@ 57 Customer Favorites

- Air filter replaced

- Brakes checked

- Brake pads replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Drive belt(s) replaced

- Drive belts checked

-Front brake pads replaced

- Front brake rotor(s) replaced

- Oil and filter changed

-Rear brakes replaced

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wiper(s) replaced

A~ Back To Top

- e

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

11/19/2020 63,263 Handy's Service Station
Burlington, VT

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

A
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02/01/2021

06/11/2021

07/27/2021

02/01/2022

08/13/2022

10/21/2022

12/22/2022

65,015

66,146

68,741

70,555

802-862-0656

handyservicecenter.com
4.2/5.0

34 Verified Reviews

@ 57 Customer Favorites

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camden, ME

Handy's Service Station

Burlington, VT

802-862-0656

handyservicecenter.com
4.2/5.0

34 Verified Reviews

@ 57 Customer Favorites

Rockport Automotive
Rockport, ME
207-236-2431
rockportautomotive.com
/

5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
' 5 Customer Favorites

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Camden, ME

Pep Boys
Philadelphia, PA
215-463-9830
pepboys.com

3.5/5.0
88 Verified Reviews
@ 73 Customer Favorites

Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA

All Automotive
Pittsburgh, PA
412-562-1711
allautomotivepittsburgh.c
om/

5.0/5.0
22 Verified Reviews
@ 217 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

A

A

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

- Exhaust pipe replaced

- Exhaust pipe seal replaced

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-Tire(s) balanced

-Tire(s) replaced

- Two tires balanced

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Alternator replaced

- Battery/charging system checked

- Battery replaced

- Battery serviced

Title issued or updated
-Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Oil and filter changed

- Wiper(s) replaced

A~ Back To Top
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01/30/2023 70,753  All Automotive
Pittsburgh, PA

412-562-1711

allautomotivepittsburgh.c

om/

5.0/5.0
22 Verified Reviews

@ 217 Customer Favorites

05/03/2023 71,317  #1 Cochran Hyundai of
South Hills

Pittsburgh, PA
412-343-3200

cochran.com
4.6/5.0
128 Verified Reviews
@ 54 Customer Favorites

2 Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage Source

05/06/2023 71,868 Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

06/07/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pittsburgh, PA
Title #8600692801 RU
06/24/2023 Online Listing

06/26/2023 72,1766  Auto Auction

=

b

08/14/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
09/09/2023 72,318 California

Inspection Station

® Owner5
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage Source

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

)p Vehicle serviced
L Y

)p Vehicle serviced
L Y

- Tail light bulb(s) replaced

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Passed emissions inspection

Personal Vehicle

Comments A Back To Top

- e
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2/14/25, 1:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

09/11/2023 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Fresno, CA
04/03/2024 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
-NHTSA #23V651000
-Recall #2571 ABS FUSE REPLACEMENT
(VARIOUS MODELS)

- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

©® Learn more about this recall

Description: HYUNDAI IS INITIATING SAFETY RECALL 251 TO ADDRESS A CONDITION
INVOLVING THE ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS") MODULES IN CERTAIN HYUNDAI
VEHICLES PRODUCED FOR SALE IN THE U.S AND CANADA. HYUNDAI IS INITIATING THIS
ACTIONTO ENSURE THE SAFETY OF ITS VEHICLES FOR HYUNDAI CUSTOMERS.

THE SUBJECT VEHICLES ARE EQUIPPED WITH ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS")
MODULES THAT COULD LEAK BRAKE FLUID INTERNALLY AND CAUSE AN ELECTRICAL
SHORT OVER TIME. AN ELECTRICAL SHORT COULD RESULT IN SIGNIFICANT
OVERCURRENT IN THE ABS MODULE INCREASING THE RISK OF AN ENGINE
COMPARTMENTFIRE WHILE PARKED OR DRIVING.

Remedy: OWNERS CAN CONTINUE DRIVING THESE VEHICLES; HOWEVER, HYUNDAI
RECOMMENDS PARKING THEIR VEHICLES OUTSIDE AND AWAY FROM STRUCTURES UNTIL
THE RECALL REMEDY IS AVAILABLE AND COMPLETED ON THE VEHICLE. ALL OWNERS OF
THE SUBJECT VEHICLES WILL BE NOTIFIED BY FIRST-CLASS MAIL WITH INSTRUCTIONS
TO BRING THEIR VEHICLES TO A HYUNDAI DEALER FOR REPLACEMENT OF THE ANTI-
LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM (ABS) FUSE. THIS REMEDY WILL BE OFFERED AT NO COST TO
OWNERS FOR ALL AFFECTED VEHICLES, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE AFFECTED
VEHICLES ARE STILL COVERED UNDER HYUNDAI'S NEW VEHICLE LIMITED WARRANTY.
ADDITONALLY, HYUNDAI WILL PROVIDE OWNERS OF AFFECTED VEHICLES
REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT-OF-POCKET EXPENSES INCURRED TO OBTAIN A REMEDY FOR
THE RECALL CONDITION IN ACCORDANCEWITH THE REIMBURSEMENT PLAN SUBMITTED
TO NHTSA ON FEBRUARY 24, 2022. .

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

C|AR|F|AN{RELELY

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 milliont * Back To Top
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considereu, ~

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/KMHDH4AEOCU324313 12/15
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moderate.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/14/25 at 12:27:42 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/14/25 at 12:27:42 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

« Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

» Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.

» Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or

registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/cARFAX ] @cArFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

2/14/2512:27:42 PM (CST)

A BackToTop
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2/14/25, 1:56 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA LIMITED: KMHDH4AEOCU324313

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
vehicle (VIN: KMHDH4AEOCU324313), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
2/14/25 at 1:27 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

A~ Back To Top
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A~ Back To Top
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